
LOS ANGELES COUNTY ALL AGENCIES
SALES TAX TRENDS FOR ALL AGENCIES - 4Q 2016 SALES

Count 4Q 2016 4Q 2015 % ChangeAgency Name County Pool
Share of Actual Receipts

% Change
Adjusted*

Agency allocations reflect "point of sale" receipts

Current Year* Prior Year*

 1,270,716Rosemead  1,336  1,067,948 +  19.0%0.3% +  16.9%

 4,676,076Downey  2,674  4,121,179 +  13.5%1.3% +  10.7%

 1,131,258San Fernando  2,322  1,030,582 +    9.8%0.3% +    9.4%

 3,000,789El Segundo  1,386  2,696,602 +  11.3%0.8% +    8.7%

 8,842,061Pasadena  8,327  8,086,868 +    9.3%2.4% +    8.1%

 328,065Maywood  476  273,377 +  20.0%0.1% +    7.9%

 1,161,358Westlake Village  956  1,049,675 +  10.6%0.3% +    7.3%

 2,729,843Arcadia  2,650  2,539,707 +    7.5%0.7% +    6.9%

 487,151Walnut  1,336  469,673 +    3.7%0.1% +    6.7%

 485,865Temple City  836  458,323 +    6.0%0.1% +    6.6%

 4,014,411Pomona  6,102  3,666,354 +    9.5%1.1% +    6.3%

 1,336,877Bellflower  1,553  1,283,601 +    4.2%0.4% +    6.3%

 2,094,949Pico Rivera  1,173  1,934,931 +    8.3%0.6% +    6.0%

 2,490,315Norwalk  1,733  2,320,182 +    7.3%0.7% +    5.9%

 718,042La Puente  1,410  631,992 +  13.6%0.2% +    5.8%

 176,535Avalon  233  168,112 +    5.0%0.0% +    5.4%

 1,348,697Vernon  1,217  1,222,414 +  10.3%0.4% +    5.2%

 937,781San Gabriel  1,575  875,056 +    7.2%0.3% +    5.2%

 8,063,490Cerritos  1,895  7,623,178 +    5.8%2.2% +    5.0%

 815,462Malibu  939  726,848 +  12.2%0.2% +    4.9%

 5,688,995Carson  2,767  5,542,638 +    2.6%1.5% +    4.8%

 1,496,525San Dimas  1,261  1,397,206 +    7.1%0.4% +    4.7%

 215,738Hawaiian Gardens  322  196,275 +    9.9%0.1% +    4.4%

 1,099,123South El Monte  2,267  1,010,800 +    8.7%0.3% +    4.3%

 2,515,508Gardena  2,618  2,416,419 +    4.1%0.7% +    3.4%

 629,635Lawndale  733  606,571 +    3.8%0.2% +    3.4%

 534,236Rancho Palos Verdes  785  499,007 +    7.1%0.1% +    3.3%

 8,329,634Burbank  5,036  7,586,844 +    9.8%2.3% +    3.1%

 4,882,737Commerce  1,813  4,712,126 +    3.6%1.3% +    3.0%

 3,366,548Inglewood  2,637  3,085,709 +    9.1%0.9% +    2.9%

 1,190,415Diamond Bar  1,677  906,981 +  31.3%0.3% +    2.8%

 3,608,414West Hollywood  2,480  3,444,816 +    4.7%1.0% +    2.7%

 3,784,080El Monte  2,626  3,645,692 +    3.8%1.0% +    2.6%

 7,552La Habra Heights  104  7,735 -    2.4%0.0% +    2.6%

 3,497,171Lakewood  1,820  3,340,852 +    4.7%1.0% +    2.5%

 290,912Cudahy  450  301,661 -    3.6%0.1% +    2.4%

 1,961,743Glendora  1,960  1,924,441 +    1.9%0.5% +    2.3%

 2,215,424Monrovia  1,572  2,151,873 +    3.0%0.6% +    2.2%

 2,219,507Manhattan Beach  1,496  2,143,371 +    3.6%0.6% +    2.1%

 604,221Artesia  687  566,761 +    6.6%0.2% +    2.0%

 11,643,006Torrance  10,101  10,718,044 +    8.6%3.2% +    1.9%

 8,671,759Santa Clarita  7,517  8,484,660 +    2.2%2.4% +    1.9%

 877,290Lynwood  1,231  817,489 +    7.3%0.2% +    1.9%

 1,336,437Azusa  1,066  1,318,861 +    1.3%0.4% +    1.5%

 3,790,437Alhambra  2,052  3,707,564 +    2.2%1.0% +    1.3%

 494,567Bell  748  480,614 +    2.9%0.1% +    1.3%

 4,323,532West Covina  2,258  4,113,610 +    5.1%1.2% +    1.1%

 78,280Sierra Madre  444  74,680 +    4.8%0.0% +    1.0%

 2,450,778South Gate  1,927  2,343,753 +    4.6%0.7% +    1.0%

 875,959Agoura Hills  1,073  849,745 +    3.1%0.2% +    0.6%

 1,940,983Compton  1,869  1,884,818 +    3.0%0.5% +    0.5%

 998,661La Verne  894  1,024,047 -    2.5%0.3% +    0.4%

 360,909Lomita  654  377,035 -    4.3%0.1% +    0.4%
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 121,348,038Los Angeles  128,496  117,339,811 +    3.4%33.0% +    0.2%

 2,477,157Redondo Beach  2,638  2,476,760 +    0.0%0.7% +    0.1%

 2,034,682Covina  1,716  2,005,030 +    1.5%0.6% -    0.4%

 14,174,179Los Angeles Co. Uninc  20,794  13,553,225 +    4.6%3.9% -    0.4%

 5,053,698Culver City  2,570  4,956,368 +    2.0%1.4% -    0.5%

 4,540,649Lancaster  3,324  4,519,769 +    0.5%1.2% -    0.6%

 611,154Hermosa Beach  1,103  596,367 +    2.5%0.2% -    0.9%

 2,196,890Whittier  2,570  2,121,264 +    3.6%0.6% -    0.9%

 1,373,014Monterey Park  1,554  1,362,646 +    0.8%0.4% -    1.2%

 5,576,908Santa Fe Springs  5,185  5,475,840 +    1.8%1.5% -    1.3%

 698,886Bell Gardens  746  668,809 +    4.5%0.2% -    1.3%

 3,184,465Montebello  1,601  3,213,049 -    0.9%0.9% -    1.5%

 1,414,376Baldwin Park  1,331  1,345,908 +    5.1%0.4% -    1.7%

 7,547,327Industry  5,173  7,430,159 +    1.6%2.1% -    1.7%

 7,925,561Beverly Hills  3,614  8,608,665 -    7.9%2.2% -    1.7%

 284,437Rolling Hills Estates  472  287,665 -    1.1%0.1% -    1.9%

 1,553,345Huntington Park  1,759  1,542,211 +    0.7%0.4% -    2.0%

 1,606,192Paramount  4,400  1,585,563 +    1.3%0.4% -    2.3%

 8,266,873Santa Monica  5,574  8,496,003 -    2.7%2.2% -    2.3%

 4,025,207Signal Hill  836  4,061,841 -    0.9%1.1% -    2.4%

 2,432,055La Mirada  1,051  2,394,500 +    1.6%0.7% -    2.5%

 812,148Claremont  1,125  832,006 -    2.4%0.2% -    2.7%

 526,973South Pasadena  826  520,886 +    1.2%0.1% -    2.8%

 4,234,103Palmdale  3,023  4,421,472 -    4.2%1.2% -    4.2%

 642,972La Cañada Flintridge  608  667,679 -    3.7%0.2% -    4.9%

 1,139,967Duarte  570  1,248,444 -    8.7%0.3% -    5.4%

 10,852,320Glendale  6,787  11,194,259 -    3.1%3.0% -    5.8%

 3,527,598Hawthorne  1,740  3,706,677 -    4.8%1.0% -    6.0%

 13,351,603Long Beach  12,949  12,419,334 +    7.5%3.6% -    6.8%

 110,074San Marino  389  114,873 -    4.2%0.0% -    8.2%

 1,170,322Calabasas  1,096  1,151,999 +    1.6%0.3% -    9.4%

 51,078Palos Verdes Estates  331  56,192 -    9.1%0.0% -  10.5%

 787,261Irwindale  801  595,408 +  32.2%0.2% -  10.5%

 1,022Bradbury  22  1,255 -  18.6%0.0% -  33.7%

 1,702Hidden Hills  40  2,116 -  19.6%0.0% -  54.9%

 869Rolling Hills  40  4,670 -  81.4%0.0% -  82.2%

 333,928  367,625,565  354,908,025 +    3.6%Totals 100.0% +    0.5%

 53,275,958Los Angeles Pool  30,856  51,025,724 +    4.4% +    5.4%
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